A comprehensive range of Circuit Protection Devices
for modern & industrial installations
Now included
in the range:
AFDD/RCBO
6kA Multi-pole
MCBs
and more!

A 400V, 50Hz <300ms <40ms 35mm² EN61008-1
RCD10-100/100/4S A [s]* 400V, 50Hz 130-500ms 50 - 150ms 35mm² EN61008-1
Technical Data
Technical Data
MAIN SWITCH
RCCB - 4 Pole
RATED CURRENT POLE PART NUMBERS
100
3 EMS-1003P
4 EMS-1004P
125
3 EMS-1253P
4 EMS-1254P
RATED CURRENT TYPE TRIPPING THRESHOLD PART NUMBERS
100
A 30mA RCD10-100/30/4A
A 100mA RCD10-100/100/4A
A [s] 100mA time delayed RCD10-100/100/4S
A 300mA RCD10-100/300/4A
RCCB
Type Classification Symbol Type of load suited to Examples
A
Suitable for use

E
Scan to access
the CPD course on
RCCBs from our
Lewden Academy
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
DEVICES
3
CIRCUIT PROTECTION - 10kA
MCB’s
RATED
CURRENT
10 kA - B Trip Curve 10 kA - C Trip Curve 10 kA - D Trip Curve
1 POLE 3 POLES 1 POLE 2 POLES 3 POLES 1 POLE 2 POLES 3 POLES
6A E10-1B06 E10-3B06 E10-1C06 E10-2C06 E10-3C06 E10-1D06 E10-2D06 E10-3D06
10A E10-1B10 E10-3B10 E10-1C10 E10-2C10 E10-3C10 E10-1D10 E10-2D10 E10-3D10
16A E10-1B16 E10-3B16 E10-1C16 E10-2C16 E10-3C16 E10-1D16 E10-2D16 E10-3D16
20A E10-1B20 E10-3B20 E10-1C20 E10-2C20 E10-3C20 E10-1D20 E10-2D20 E10-3D20
25A E10-1B25 E10-3B25 E10-1C25 E10-2C25 E10-3C25 E10-1D25 E10-2D25 E10-3D25
32A E10-1B32 E10-3B32 E10-1C32 E10-2C32 E10-3C32 E10-1D32 E10-2D32 E10-3D32
40A E10-1B40 E10-3B40 E10-1C40 E10-2C40 E10-3C40  -  - -
50A E10-1B50 E10-3B50 E10-1C50 E10-2C50 E10-3C50  - - -
63A E10-1B63 E10-3B63 E10-1C63 E10-2C63 E10-3C63  - - -
RCBO’s - 1 Pole + unswitched neutral
RATED
CURRENT
TYPE A
10 kA
B Trip Curve 30mA
10 kA
C Trip Curve 30mA
6A RCBO10-06/30/1MBA RCBO10-06/30/1MCA
10A RCBO10-10/30/1MBA RCBO10-10/30/1MCA
13A RCBO10-13/30/1MBA RCBO10-13/30/1MCA
16A RCBO10-16/30/1MBA RCBO10-16/30/1MCA
20A RCBO10-20/30/1MBA RCBO10-20/30/1MCA
25A RCBO10-25/30/1MBA RCBO10-25/30/1MCA
32A RCBO10-32/30/1MBA RCBO10-32/30/1MCA
40A RCBO10-40/30/1MBA RCBO10-40/30/1MCA
45A RCBO10-45/30/1MBA RCBO10-45/30/1MCA
Suitable for use in TN-S, TN-C-S & TT Network systems*
Trip Curve Rated Operational
Voltage (Ue)
Terminal

FE
TY
 IS NOT A GA
M
E
Scan to access the
CPD course on MCBs
from our Lewden
Academy
4
RATED
CURRENT
TYPE AC
B Trip Curve C Trip Curve
6 RCBO-06/30/SPA RCBO-06/30/1M/CA
10 RCBO-10/30/SPA RCBO-10/30/1M/CA
16 RCBO-16/30/SPA RCBO-16/30/1M/CA
20 RCBO-20/30/SPA RCBO-20/30/1M/CA
32 RCBO-32/30/SPA RCBO-32/30/1M/CA
40 RCBO-40/30/SPA RCBO-40/30/1M/CA
50 RCBO-50/30/SPA RCBO-50/30/1M/CA
RCBO’s - 1 Pole + unswitched neutral
CIRCUIT PROTECTION - 6kA
Suitable for use in TN-S and TN-C-S & TT Network systems*
Type

Length Standards
A 230V, 50Hz 300ms 16mm² 360mm EN61009-1
Technical Data
Rated Operational
Voltage (Ue)
Terminal
Capacity Standards
230V, 50Hz 16mm² EN60898-1
Technical Data
MCB’s - Multi-Pole
RATED
CURRENT
1 Pole 2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole
B Trip Curve C Trip Curve B Trip Curve C Trip Curve D Trip Curve B Trip Curve  C Trip Curve D Trip Curve B Trip Curve C Trip Curve D Trip Curve
6A G06-1B06 G06-1C06 G06-2B06 G06-2C06  - G06-3B06 G06-3C06  - G06-4B06 G06-4C06  -
10A G06-1B10 G06-1C10 G06-2B10 G06-2C10  - G06-3B10 G06-3C10  - G06-4B10 G06-4C10  -
16A G06-1B16 G06-1C16 G06-2B16 G06-2C16  - G06-3B16 G06-3C16  - G06-4B16 G06-4C16  -
20A G06-1B20 G06-1C20 G06-2B20 G06-2C20  - G06-3B20 G06-3C20  - G06-4B20 G06-4C20  -
25A G06-1B25 G06-1C25 G06-2B25 G06-2C25  - G06-3B25 G06-3C25  - G06-4B25 G06-4C25  -
32A G06-1B32 G06-1C32 G06-2B32 G06-2C32  - G06-3B32 G06-3C32  - G06-4B32 G06-4C32  -
40A G06-1B40 G06-1C40 G06-2B40 G06-2C40  - G06-3B40 G06-3C40  - G06-4B40 G06-4C40  -
50A G06-1B50 G06-1C50 G06-2B50 G06-2C50  - G06-3B50 G06-3C50  - G06-4B50 G06-4C50  -
63A G06-1B63 G06-1C63 G06-2B63 G06-2C63  - G06-3B63 G06-3C63  - G06-4B63 G06-4C63  -
80A  -  - T06-2B80 T06-2C80 T06-2D80 T06-3B80 T06-3C80 T06-3D80 T06-4B80 T06-4C80 T06-4D80
100A  -  - T06-2B100 T06-2C100 T06-2D100 T06-3B100 T06-3C100 T06-3D100 T06-4B100 T06-4C100 T06-4D100
125A  -  - T06-2B125 T06-2C125 T06-2D125 T06-3B125 T06-3C125 T06-3D125 T06-4B125 T06-4C125 T06-4D125
CIRCUIT PROTECTION

A 230V, 50Hz 300ms 16mm2 400mm EN61009-1
Technical Data
Type RatedOperational
Voltage (Ue)
Standard Tripping
Time 1 x I∆n Terminal Capacity Neutral Lead
Length Standards
A 230V, 50Hz 300ms 16mm2 400mm EN61009-1
Technical Data
Compact RCBOs 30mA Switched Neutral
RATED
CURRENT
TYPE A
B TRIP CURVE C TRIP CURVE
6 RCBO-B06/30/1PNA RCBO-C06/30/1PNA
10 RCBO-B10/30/1PNA RCBO-C10/30/1PNA
16 RCBO-B16/30/1PNA RCBO-C16/30/1PNA
20 RCBO-B20/30/1PNA RCBO-C20/30/1PNA
32 RCBO-B32/30/1PNA RCBO-C32/30/1PNA
40 RCBO-B40/30/1PNA RCBO-C40/30/1PNA
AFDD RCBOs
PART NUMBER RATED CURRENT
P04-B06/30/1PNA 6A
P04-B10/30/1PNA 10A
P04-B16/30/1PNA 16A
P04-B20/30/1PNA 20A
P04-B32/30/1PNA 32A
P04-B40/30/1PNA 40A
6
PART NUMBERS TYPE VAC DESCRIPTION
SRG1V1G 2 230V Single phase - Type 2
SRG3V1G 2 400V Three phase - Type 2